
 

 

www.swimatlanta.com Register online , in person  or by phone  770-622-1735 
* 10% Discount for Online & Consecutive Enrollments. Payment due at registration 

SwimAtlanta Johns Creek 4050 Johns Creek Pkwy., Suwanee, GA 30024 

 

Johns Creek Swim School 
Summer 2024 Schedule 

$130 for 4 classes 

 
 AGE 

4-day weekly 
4-classes in 1-week / 40-minute classes                              

                                      MORNING   AFTERNOON 

Weekends 
4-classes over 4-weekends / 40-minute classes 

        FRIDAYS          SATURDAYS         SUNDAYS 

 
Kids 
Ages 

3-5 

BEGINNER 

PS1/ 
PS2 

9:50 am 

11:30 am 

2:00 pm 

6:20 pm 
x 

9:50 am 

11:30 am 

12:30 pm 

x 

INTERMEDIATE 

PS3 10:40 am 3:40 pm x 1:20 pm x 

ADVANCED 

PS4  2:50 pm x x 12:10 pm 

Kids 
Ages 

6-12 
 
 
 

BEGINNER 

GS1 9:00 am 

12:20 pm 

2:00 pm 

4:30 pm 

5:30 pm 

4:50 pm 9:00 am 

10:40 am 

11:20 am 

1:00 pm 

2:50 pm 

INTERMEDIATE 

GS2 9:50 am 

2:50 pm 

4:30 pm 

5:30 pm 

3:10 pm 

4:00 pm 
9:00 am 

9:50 am 

10:40 am 

1:50 pm 

3:40 pm 

ADVANCED 

GS3 10:40 am 
3:40 pm 

6:20 pm 
5:40 pm 11:30 am 

11:20 am 

1:50 pm 

ELITE 

PC1 11:30 am 
*7:10 pm 

(*PC1/PC2) 

*6:30 pm 

(*PC1/PC2) 
12:30 pm 

12:10 pm 

2:50 pm 

*3:40 pm 

(*PC1/PC2) 

ELITE 

PC2 x 

12:20 pm 

*7:10 pm 

(*PC1/PC2) 

*6:30 pm 

(*PC1/PC2) 1:20 pm 

1:00 pm 

*3:40 pm 

(*PC1/PC2) 

Teens 
& Adults 

Ages 
13+ 

BEGINNER 

AB x 7:10 pm x 2:10 pm 4:30 pm 

STROKE CLINIC 

Asc x x x 2:10 pm 4:30 pm 

http://www.swimatlanta.com/


 

 

www.swimatlanta.com Register online , in person  or by phone  770-622-1735 
* 10% Discount for Online & Consecutive Enrollments. Payment due at registration 

SwimAtlanta Johns Creek 4050 Johns Creek Pkwy., Suwanee, GA 30024 

 

Johns Creek Swim School 
Summer 2024 Schedule 

$130 for 4 classes 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

MAY / June 

week Mo Tu We Th Fr Sat  

 

 

Sun  

 

 KICK 
-OFF 
→ 

NO CLASS 
on May 
27 

May  
28 

May  
29 

May  
30 

May  
31 1 2 

1→ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

2→ 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

3→ 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

4→ 24 25 26 27 28 
Holiday 

June 29 - July 5 

July 

week Mo Tu We Th Fr 
Sat  

 

 

Sun  

 

 Holiday 
June 29 
- July 5 

 

no classes 
1 

no classes 
2 

no classes 
3 

no classes 
4 5 6 7 

5→ 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

6→ 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

7→ 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

8→ 29 30 31 
AUG 

1 

no classes 
AUG 
2 

no classes 
AUG 
3 

no classes 
AUG 
4 

4-DAY ‘WEEKLY’ SESSIONS or 

4 ‘WEEKEND’ SESSIONS (1x /week) 

40-minute classes 
 

SUMMER Kick-Off 
WEEKLY SESSION: (Tu-F) May 28-31 

 

JUNE WEEKEND SESSIONS 
Fridays: June 7, 14, 21, 28 
Saturdays: June 1, 8, 15, 22 
Sundays: June 2, 9, 16, 23 

 

JUNE WEEKLY SESSIONS 
Week 1 (M-Th):  June 3, 4, 5, 6 

Week 2 (M-Th):  June 10, 11, 12, 13 

Week 3 (M-Th):  June 17, 18, 19, 20 

Week 4 (M-Th):  June 24, 25, 26, 27 
 

*** NO CLASSES JUNE 29 - JULY 5 *** 
 

July weekend sessions 
Fridays: July 5, 12, 19, 26 
Saturdays: July 6, 13, 20, 27 

Sundays: July 7, 14, 21, 28 

 
Week 5 (M-Th):  July 8, 9, 10, 11 

Week 6 (M-Th):  July 15, 16, 17, 18 

Week 7 (M-Th):  July 22, 23, 24, 25 

Week 8 (M-Th):  July 29, 30, 31, Aug 1 

 

http://www.swimatlanta.com/
https://www.calendarpedia.com/
http://www.swimatlanta.com/
http://www.swimatlanta.com/
http://www.swimatlanta.com/
http://www.swimatlanta.com/
http://www.swimatlanta.com/
http://www.swimatlanta.com/
http://www.swimatlanta.com/
http://www.swimatlanta.com/
http://www.swimatlanta.com/
http://www.swimatlanta.com/
http://www.swimatlanta.com/
http://www.swimatlanta.com/
http://www.swimatlanta.com/
http://www.swimatlanta.com/
http://www.swimatlanta.com/
http://www.swimatlanta.com/
http://www.swimatlanta.com/
http://www.swimatlanta.com/
http://www.swimatlanta.com/

