

# **Johns Creek Swim School**

## **Summer 2024 Schedule**

# **\$130** for 4 classes

AGE	4-DAY WEEKLY			WEEKENDS			
	4-classes in 1-week / 40-minute classes  MORNING AFTERNOON			4-classes over 4 <b>FRIDAYS</b>	-classes over 4-weekends / 40-minute classes FRIDAYS SATURDAYS SUNDAYS		
Kids Ages <b>3-5</b>	beginner PS1/ PS2	9:50 am 11:30 am	2:00 pm 6:20 pm	Х	9:50 am 11:30 am 12:30 pm	х	
	intermediate PS3	10:40 am	3:40 pm	Х	1:20 pm	х	
	advanced PS4		2:50 pm	X	X	12:10 pm	
Kids Ages 6-12	beginner GS1	9:00 am	12:20 pm 2:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:30 pm	4:50 pm	9:00 am 10:40 am	11:20 am 1:00 pm 2:50 pm	
	intermediate GS2	9:50 am	2:50 pm 4:30 pm 5:30 pm	3:10 pm 4:00 pm	9:00 am 9:50 am 10:40 am	1:50 pm 3:40 pm	
	advanced GS3	10:40 am	3:40 pm 6:20 pm	5:40 pm	11:30 am	11:20 am 1:50 pm	
	elite PC1	11:30 am	*7:10 pm (*PC1/PC2)	*6:30 pm (*PC1/PC2)	12:30 pm	12:10 pm 2:50 pm *3:40 pm (*PC1/PC2)	
	elite PC2	х	12:20 pm *7:10 pm (*PC1/PC2)	*6:30 pm (*PC1/PC2)	1:20 pm	1:00 pm *3:40 pm (*PC1/PC2)	
Teens & Adults	beginner AB	х	7:10 pm	х	2:10 pm	4:30 pm	
Ages 13+	STROKE CLINIC	Х	х	х	2:10 pm	4:30 pm	

www.swimatlanta.com Register online□, in person or by phone□ 770-622-1735
\* 10% Discount for Online & Consecutive Enrollments. Payment due at registration

SwimAtlanta Johns Creek 4050 Johns Creek Pkwy., Suwanee, GA 30024



# **Johns Creek Swim School**

## **Summer 2024 Schedule**

**\$130** for 4 classes

MAY / JUNE							
WEEK	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sat ↓	Sun ↓
KICK =OFF →	NO CLASS on May 27	May <b>28</b>	Мау <b>29</b>	Мау <b>30</b>	Мау <b>31</b>	1	2
1→	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
2→	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
3→	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
4→	24	25	26	27	28	Holiday June 29 - July 5	

JULY							
WEEK	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sat ↓	Sun ↓
Holiday June 29 - July 5	no classes	no classes	no classes	no classes	5	6	7
5→	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
6→	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
7→	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
8→	29	30	31	AUG 1	no classes AUG <b>2</b>	no classes AUG <b>3</b>	no classes AUG <b>4</b>

# 4-DAY 'WEEKLY' SESSIONS or 4 'WEEKEND' SESSIONS (1x/week)

40-minute classes

SUMMER KICK-OFF

WEEKLY SESSION: (Tu-F) May 28-31

#### JUNE WEEKEND SESSIONS

FRIDAYS: June 7, 14, 21, 28 SATURDAYS: June 1, 8, 15, 22 SUNDAYS: June 2, 9, 16, 23

#### JUNE WEEKLY SESSIONS

WEEK 1 (M-Th): June 3, 4, 5, 6

WEEK 2 (M-Th): June 10, 11, 12, 13

WEEK 3 (M-Th): June 17, 18, 19, 20

WEEK 4 (M-Th): June 24, 25, 26, 27

\*\*\* NO CLASSES JUNE 29 - JULY 5 \*\*\*

### **JULY WEEKEND SESSIONS**

FRIDAYS: July 5, 12, 19, 26

SATURDAYS: July 6, 13, 20, 27

SUNDAYS: July 7, 14, 21, 28

WEEK 5 (M-Th): July 8, 9, 10, 11

WEEK 6 (M-Th): July 15, 16, 17, 18

WEEK 7 (M-Th): July 22, 23, 24, 25

WEEK 8 (M-Th): July 29, 30, 31, Aug 1